Test Report N° 240808-02.TRO1

Annex E. Photographs

Rev. 00

E.1 Test Sample

Front Sample 240808-02.S01

Back Sample 240808-02.S01

Il

Laptop Sample 240808-02.S01
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E.2 Test positions

Laptop/SAR

Laptop/PD
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E.3

Antenna host platform location and adjacent edge positions relative to the body

Rev. 00

Antenna Positions #1

(=

442 mm

Antenna Positions #2
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SYSTEM Y
SYSTEM X
WLAN-Main to edge
WLAN-Main to edge
WLAN-Main to edge
WLAN-Aux to edge
WLAN-Aux to edge
WLAN-Aux to edge
WLAN-Aux to WLAN-Main
WLAN to table
WLAN to C cover
WLAN to metal
WLAN to metal
WLAN to metal (eDP cable)
WLAN to metal (Antenna Wall)
WLAN to metal (ANT cable)
WLAN to metal (Antenna Wall)
WLAN to metal (Hinge)

10.3
197.98
23.6
10.3
197.98
23.6
188

4.42
1.6
1.7
1.7

0.55

0.55
205
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E.4 Phantom liquid level during measurements

ELI phantom Head liquid SPEAG HBBL600-10000V6 Batch -230426-1
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End of the report
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